STORMIini® - Aerodynamic storm
umbrella - Manual - Windproof
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Description

ST-9 STORMini® aerodynamic foldable storm umbrella. This improved version of our storm umbrella has
been wind tunnel tested and easily resists winds up to 80 kms/h. It has a black reinforced 3-section shaft and
a reinforced black aluminium/fiberglass frame. It also has a very comfortable matt black handle and comes in
a sleeve. The broad back of the STORMini® offers maximum protection against rain!
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Additional Information

Brand

Handle

Mechanism

Fiberglass

Canopy material
Windproof

Doming

Case

Colour name

PMS

Umbrella type

BSCI produced

Country of origin

Panel size A-B-C (cm)
Product L x W x H (cm)
Length (cm)

Gross weight (kgs)
Number of panels

Max. number of colours
Printing technique option
Position of the imprint
Outer box content (number of pieces)
Outer box EAN code
Outer box Lx W x H (cm)
Outer box weight (kgs)

Inner box content (type 1) (number of pieces)
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STORMini®

Straight

Manual

Long ribs

Polyester Pongee

Yes

No

Yes

Blauw

280C

Aerodynamic storm umbrella
Yes

China

63 x 45,5 x 69,5

29x7x7

29

0,351

0

Unlimited including full color
Silkscreen and transfer
Outside panel - tieband - sleeve
50

8713414888448
31x31x525

18

10
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Inner box content (type 2) (number of pieces) 0

Product Options

color: Royal blue
Black
Blue
White
Red

Gray
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