

STORMini® - Aerodynamic storm umbrella - Manual - Windproof

Product Images





Description

ST-9 STORMini® aerodynamic foldable storm umbrella. This improved version of our storm umbrella has been wind tunnel tested and easily resists winds up to 80 kms/h. It has a black reinforced 3-section shaft and a reinforced black aluminium/fiberglass frame. It also has a very comfortable matt black handle and comes in a sleeve. The broad back of the STORMini® offers maximum protection against rain!

Additional Information

Brand	STORMini®
Handle	Straight
Mechanism	Manual
Fiberglass	Long ribs
Canopy material	Polyester Pongee
Windproof	Yes
Doming	No
Case	Yes
Colour name	Blauw
PMS	280C
Umbrella type	Aerodynamic storm umbrella
BSCI produced	Yes
Country of origin	China
Panel size A-B-C (cm)	63 x 45,5 x 69,5
Product L x W x H (cm)	29 x 7 x 7
Length (cm)	29
Gross weight (kgs)	0,351
Number of panels	0
Max. number of colours	Unlimited including full color
Printing technique option	Silkscreen and transfer
Position of the imprint	Outside panel - tieband - sleeve
Outer box content (number of pieces)	50
Outer box EAN code	8713414888448
Outer box L x W x H (cm)	31 x 31 x 52,5
Outer box weight (kgs)	18
Inner box content (type 1) (number of pieces)	10

Product Options

color:	Royal blue
	Black
	Blue
	White
	Red
	Gray

